: 'u SANDWICHES ‘;253‘ "k
» nl.\.
ZHME  All Day Available
2T XBE=308 $17

Ham & Cheese Sandwich
KHRBEDR=0R %3 $20
HydroVeg & Egg Salad Sandwich '

BEEREX=XA $25
Tuna & Spinach Sandwich

BEABRENR=A $28
Tuna & Egg Salad Sandwich

BANEN - B 2L EX=3A | $28

Zucchini, Cheddar Cheese & Spinach Sandwich

BEBFHRNMRXDE=XA i, 4 $30

Avocado Pesto & Vegetable Salad Sandwich

BEEEMHMF MR =308 g $30

Bell Pepper & Avocado Pesto Sandwich

RN M=308 $29

Slow Cooked Chicken Caesar Sandwich

1SR EN - Fhn - EX=30R $29

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Tomatoes & Spinach Sandwich

18 AH B4 RAA PR =308 | $32

Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Avocado & HydroVeg Sandwich

BRI ARBEFREE=304 $32

Roast Beef, Wild Mushroom & Honey Mustard Sandwich

ERITRBRGTR=3XA $32

Roast Beef & Honey Mustard Sandwcih
HEE=XRA=30A $32
Bell Pepper & Smoked Salmon Sandwich

BRI RE=XRZ=A $32

Smoked Salmon & Honey Mustard Sandwich

B=XREEIE=A | $32

Smoked Salmon & Egg Salad Sandwich

A - BXCKRR - BITZ L - EXR=I0A $32

Bell Pepper, Gammon Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Spinach Sandwich

=R (=28akzE1T) Vegetarian (Contains £Egg & Dairy Ingredients)

m ~
D Drinks @ Coffee Vol Top Up
R0 / 35 / /) % B RILMA
+$6 Black Coffee / Tea +$] 2 %ﬁ?}ﬂ%k C?ﬂié?ﬂpmi?gp +9 ] O Eiﬁgﬁ +$] 5 Frei%ruil Yoghurt Cup
& NFEHE BT I RED BERH
+$2 uﬁpgaﬁi Jfﬁgfd Drinks +$5 Edﬁfmmﬁ?%ﬁﬁul / Chocolate +$ ] O Fresh Fruit Cup B4 RELBE All visuals are for reference only



HOT{SANDWICHES
ZRAME

W
[[=]

All Day Available

BREMINBMEN=08E $37
Slow Cooked Chicken Caesar Panini
BEAMBN - BREREMEX =30 $37
Zucchini, Slow Cooked Spicy Chicken Breast Panini
UNEEL - 4HE - EREX=0R Y $39
Emmental Cheese, Avocado & Spinach Panini |
ERAREGHN -  ABHEXN=30A $39
Roast Beef, White Mushroom & Honey Mustard Panini
ERAARE=XREX=XA $39
Smoked Salmon & Honey Mustard Panini
BRHEMINBEATS $33
Slow Cooked Chicken Caesar Mexican Wrap
BRREN - RN - NHEASATES $33
Slow Cooked Spicy Chicken Breast, Roasted Pumpkin & Multi-coloured Carrot Mexican Wrap
SHR - #E  BEXARNEETSE W $33
Avocado, Quinoa & ltalian Vegetable Mexican Wrap
ERITREGHN AEREATE $35
Roast Beef, White Mushroom & Honey Mustard Mexican Wrap
BN BE EXEAFTS $35
Smoked Salmon, Egg Salad & Spinach Mexican Wrap
B=XR - AXE  StHXEAFS $35
Smoked Salmon, Beetroot, Cheese & Vegetable Mexican Wrap
% 58 (EHERDER®)
Vegetarian (Contains Egg & Dairy Ingredients)
w a
QJ Drinks @Coﬁee % Top Up
+6 i/ VR it
+$2 &ﬂﬁ%ﬁfﬂ?& Drinks +$5 Eﬂéﬁ gr:rﬁ?l-{nsfeﬁ.ﬁ Chocolate +$] 0 ﬁiﬁmcup B4 R{8 % All visuals are for reference only



ERME

FYRERA lp

Fresh Fruit Cup

KBt SR B D1

HydroVeg Green Salad

RESHREEDE 1Y

Quinoa & Green Apple Salad
BRRLOE
Egg & Mixed Fruit Salad &
BEERBARDE

Tuna & Apple Salad

ESERAHDE

Pesto Pasta Salad

BRENESZ RSN

Pesto Pasta Salad with Roasted Chicken
ﬂﬁ@ﬁgy

Caesar Salad

18 BB MR

Slow Cooked Chicken Caesar Salad

18 RRH BB B D=

Slow Cooked Spicy Chicken Breast with German Potato Salad

KALKEE - EJN - MEDE i

Roasted Beetroot, Roasted Pumpkin & Quinoa Salad

éﬁ%¢%%§%ﬁ%@%’

Avocado Pesto Pasta Salad

BRAR - BRE - HBEOE

Roast Beef, Mushroom & New Potato Salad

B=XR - MR - BHEIXIE

Smoked Salmon, Avocado & Roasted Vegetable Salad

BERBST NS HHE

Shrimp Pesto & Cucumber Salsa Salad

18 EEREEN - S BARIEN - EENDE

Slow Cooked Spicy Chicken Breast, Roasted Zucchini, Roasted Pumpkin Salad

¢%%-%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ@gal

Avocado, Roasted Australian Carrot Salad

% 8 (EEERMEAM) Vegetarian (Contains Egg & Dairy Ingredients)

@J Drinks @ Coffee

+$6 R /%

Black Coffee / Tea +$ ] 2 Latte / Milk Chocolate / Cappuccino

+$) EARGWAR MER /BT 1 570

Upgrade fo any Iced Drinks +$5 Add Caramel / Hozelnut / Chocolate

All Day Available

SEE BNk / SEEABSK & 0 1 SRRk

$16
$25
$29
$27
$27
$28
$33
$28
$34
$35
$35
$35
$40
$38
$33
$35
$35




BINEE sn)

Siu Mai (8 pcs)

EBUERE (s 8)

Curry Fish Ball (8 pcs)

2 K BR A ER

Ham & Cheese Toastie

BEREERE

Banana & Peanut Butter Toastie

4 m R BRI FRBR

Chicken & Avocado Toastie

n
D Drinks @Coﬁee

/ by
i Bals, H]D S e
+§2 RN g N chococ

Upgrade to any lced Drinks

$12
$12
$17
$17

$27

% Top Up ‘
+$] 5 RERAMAT

Fresh Fruit Yoghurt Cup

EHR{ESE All visuals are for reference only



t=E50N0F Premium Coffee

2 i
Hot (120z) Iced (160z)

SLHRFRME 20

Double Espresso (2 0z)

EL /2 o

Freshly Brewed Coffee

YEL AR I

Cappuccino

fiek 273 oo

Café Latte

7% 71 W G

Coffee Tonic

+§5 IERIBT /K

Add Caramel / Hazelnut / Chocolate

$16
$19
$22
$22

ERAHE

HE¥Et Fresh Fruit Juice

ARRRT (EBATE)

Spain Ready Apple Juice (Elderflower)

ABEITRRA

Spain Ready Orange Juice with Pulp

Go Green Go Clean %;I'

Spain Ready Go Green Go Clean %

Power Up &5t

$22
$25
$25
$31

250ml - $25
500ml - $29

Spain Ready Power Up
EE M 250ml
SET UPGRADE Ef@rice +576

=R ERE

250ml
SANDWICH / SALAD COMBO  EE {& Price +$22

+$5 K Large

All Day Available

HiBAsa Other Drinks

b I
Hot (Boz) Iced (120z)

B R G $22 $25
Chocolate Milk

BB R $28 $32
Matcha Latte

maE $16 $19
Milk Tea

EE S $16 $19
Lemon Tea

AEX $16 $19
Earl Grey Tea

R BEK $16 $19
English Breakfast Tea

BEBELER $19 8§22
Honey Ginger Tea

SR $19 $22
Honey Citron Tea

ENEERT $33
Cucumber Lime Soda

MR $33
Mixed Berries Soda

AOAE )/ ZBRTO AL $6
Coca Cola / Coke Zero

K Bf 44 $8
Aquarius

ERBFERERK $9
Schweppes Lime Flavoured Sparkling Water
EMAEmSER / $10
FRRR (500EH)

Tao Ti Supreme QOoloong Tea / Apple Green Tea (500ml)

4 S48 All visuals are for reference only



